Appleton™ PlexPower™ Motor Starter
Technology and Application Guide.
Experience the new
standard in component
protection solutions
1
Unsurpassed Protection, Easy Maintenance,
Flexible Application

7
PlexPower™ Motor Starter Specifications
Product Ordering Guide
Steps to Creating Catalog Number
RM S P1 4 1 M 4 125 1 4 A C S MC 030 A __ __
Step 1 Step 2 Step 3 Step 4 Step 5
Step 1: Choose enclosure size and operating voltage based on application.
Step 2: Define total quantity of contactors or starters. If a main breaker is desired, indicate amperage rating.
Step 3: Define the quantity, function, size and operators for each size of contactor and motor starter.
Step 4: Repeat this step for each contactor or starter configuration.
Step 5: Options: Add option in alphanumeric order.
RM S P1 4 1 M   4 125 1 4 A C S MC 030 A # #
Step 1 Step 2 Step 3 Step 4 Step 5
Operating
Voltage:
1-120 Vac
2-240 Vac
4-480 Vac
6-600 Vac
NEC/CEC
Certified
RM- PlexPower
        Motor
        Starter
Total
Quantity of
Contactors/
Starters:
1
2
3
4
Quantity of
Contactors/
Starters:
1
2
3
4
Contactor/
Starter
Manufacturer:
S - Siemens
D - Schneider
Operators:
N - None
A - HOA SS,
Start PB,
Stop PB,
Running
Pilot Light,
Stopped
Pilot Light,
Reset PB
B - HOA SS,
Illuminated
Start PB,
Illuminated
Stop PB,
Reset PB
C - HOA SS,
Running
Pilot Light
D - Start PB,
Stop PB,
Reset PB
Z - Custom
Panel
Material:
S - Stainless
Steel
Bus Rating:
0 - No Bus (Single